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Report Generated: Sun 3rd May 2009 at 18:48:24

Race: Seniors

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Time

Mark Penny 222 26:03 26:10 25:27 26:04 26:41 27:14 26:31 03:04:10

Cam Smith 1 25:53 26:02 25:40 26:13 26:14 27:18 27:00 03:04:20

Kevin Hermansen 42 25:51 26:03 25:38 26:06 26:22 27:14 28:07 03:05:21

Rory Mead 31 25:59 26:00 26:27 26:44 27:56 27:07 28:08 03:08:21

Morgan Dransfield 7 25:48 25:32 26:31 26:14 29:04 29:56 27:23 03:10:28

John O'Dea 6 26:07 26:30 26:38 26:06 27:59 27:48 29:25 03:10:33

Greg Ngeru 17 27:28 26:55 25:59 27:55 28:00 27:24 27:23 03:11:04

Luke Ramsey 21 27:15 27:12 25:54 26:24 29:02 28:33 27:59 03:12:19

Ross Bird 9 27:04 27:13 27:23 27:22 28:57 28:03 27:25 03:13:27

Steven Bird 95 27:00 27:29 27:21 27:10 28:56 28:03 27:31 03:13:30

Hugh Lintott 10 26:15 26:16 27:21 26:47 29:06 29:42 29:28 03:14:55

Reuben Vermeer 992 27:36 28:32 28:04 27:11 28:54 28:24 27:34 03:16:15

Scott Birch 13 26:12 26:23 26:44 28:55 30:27 29:17 28:22 03:16:20

Jason Moorefield 3 26:56 27:28 27:08 28:20 30:07 29:53 28:51 03:18:43

Mitchell Nield 600 26:54 27:32 27:08 30:06 30:03 29:46 27:55 03:19:24

Mark Fuller 5 27:57 27:42 27:36 28:36 28:57 30:00 28:43 03:19:31

Karl Roberts 225 26:58 27:14 27:14 27:40 30:42 30:26 30:12 03:20:26

Glen Manning 54 27:48 29:00 28:06 30:09 30:37 30:06 28:51 03:24:37

Lewis Speedy 16 28:43 29:09 28:43 29:32 30:31 29:55 30:04 03:26:37

Sam Swanson 230 27:53 30:56 28:14 29:15 30:43 29:59 31:20 03:28:20

Barry Wilson 55 27:54 31:21 28:00 30:00 31:06 30:19 30:54 03:29:34

Alf Alabaster 940 30:25 29:08 28:40 30:31 30:42 30:39 03:00:05

Luke Henry 148 29:21 28:35 28:57 30:51 32:03 31:08 03:00:55

Stu Sowry 290 30:31 30:37 28:44 31:21 31:07 29:16 03:01:36

Tony Rutter 53 32:29 29:24 28:04 30:28 31:27 29:50 03:01:42

Chris Smyth 656 29:41 30:08 29:19 30:39 31:34 30:25 03:01:46

Cullum Birch 23 29:16 29:16 29:32 30:22 32:52 31:40 03:02:58

Adrian Smith 8 31:08 29:35 39:53 30:02 25:52 26:43 03:03:13

Bryce Sowry 141 30:56 30:16 28:43 32:07 31:44 30:09 03:03:55

Mike Welsby 223 30:53 30:55 29:22 31:43 30:59 30:35 03:04:27

Alfred Alabaster 540 29:24 29:03 29:29 29:18 33:05 34:20 03:04:39

Daniel Hoskins 88 29:14 34:54 28:30 28:49 32:59 30:17 03:04:43



Jason Daley 418 30:36 30:38 29:59 32:33 32:05 31:48 03:07:39

Cameron Birch 132 29:46 30:09 31:12 31:57 34:46 33:40 03:11:30

Brendon Kendall 56 30:51 31:22 30:28 32:03 34:14 32:35 03:11:33

Rhys Henry 79 30:34 31:04 29:56 31:42 36:32 35:19 03:15:07

Andy Galpin 47 30:23 30:36 31:11 33:53 35:02 34:51 03:15:56

Shaun Blackie 112 44:58 31:41 29:19 32:02 31:44 31:30 03:21:14

Tom Humphries 470 31:21 30:25 34:16 32:28 38:33 34:36 03:21:39

Gordon Brooker 391 31:37 34:00 33:09 37:27 37:01 36:19 03:29:33

Letitia Alabaster 881 31:27 33:38 32:23 37:17 40:58 39:01 03:34:44

Sam Speedy 14 26:16 26:45 26:48 33:47 29:48 02:23:24

Damon Nield 500 27:01 28:58 41:04 30:55 34:18 02:42:16

Mike Allen 44 29:42 31:04 31:11 32:35 38:23 02:42:55

Michael Henry 150 31:42 34:19 38:13 44:59 39:54 03:09:07

Kylie Dorr 770 34:48 38:12 37:31 42:07 39:09 03:11:47

Jan-Maree Pool 111 38:08 36:24 38:40 44:51 45:04 03:23:07

Daniel Stoaddart 177 30:29 29:22 29:05 31:25 02:00:21

Brett Ngeru 947 32:38 32:16 31:55 31:50 02:08:39

Craig Watson 532 33:47 32:54 31:42 33:09 02:11:32

Dale Saunders 777 31:56 32:47 34:00 36:21 02:15:04

Cameron Knight 205 33:44 33:26 35:46 35:41 02:18:37

Tyler Mills 711 37:58 34:11 35:31 42:15 02:29:55

Sean Mead 71 38:01 35:15 35:13 45:09 02:33:38

Adam Reeves 2 25:57 25:31 25:06 01:16:34

Adam Blackburn 207 27:40 30:45 28:47 01:27:12

Hale Speedy 619 30:19 30:37 45:17 01:46:13

Gary Almond 89 27:03 00:27:03

Shane Janssen 733 31:48 00:31:48

Bike LapTime Total
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